20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°
12°

A

14°

15°
16°
17°
18°

7CENTRAL

N .

Nome
PESADELO
ASTRO
FRAJOLA
CHEFAO
TWISTER
INDOMAVEL
TUPA
MALUCO
SANSAOZINHO
SOBERANO
LOKAO
VELOSTER
RACA NEGRA
BOCA DE NENE
AQUILES
FORJADO
TEVES
ABUTRE

Anilha
033387
035939
028515
061
013412
021978
040659
050486
020524
026803
009786
063446
032483
033385
028186
022455
044852
028723

Dono
IZAEL
VALDECIR
LEANDRO
JOEL
CAIO STRESSER
GLAUCIANE
ALAIR
VALERIO
DIRCEU
RAFAEL/MARCELO B
ELTON
MENTIROSO/GLAUCIANE
JOSé LUIZ
DAVID
DIEGO S
DOUGLAS
WAGNER
VALERIO

AZULAO 04/12/2022

Cidade
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA

FAZENDA

CTBA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA

CTBA

FAZENDA

10/15 min
0/150
0/139
0/121
0/117
0/106
0/100
0/97
0/95
0/86
0/72
0/72
0/68
0/55
0/55
0/50
0/46
0/30

0/1

Acpfaz

Pontos
14
12
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